KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DISTRICT OFFICE : THRISSUR

Short List Number: 02 /2014/DOR

Category Number : 345/2010

The following is the Short List containing the Register Numbers of candidates who are found
provisionally eligible to be called for Interview on the basis of the Objective type (OMR) Test held on
28.04.2012 for selection to the post of PRE-PRIMARY TEACHER (PRE-PRIMARY SCHOOLS ) on
36680-10790 in the Education Department (Category No.345/2010) in Thrissur District notified in the

Gazette dated 15.11.2010

The Register Numbers are arranged in their numerical sequence and the arrangement does not in any
way indicate their respective rank on the basis of the OMR test. Each register number shall be prefixed by

the letter ‘R’ indicating Thrissur District.

102418

102981

101715

100789

100178

100605

100821

100746

MAIN LIST
102488 102510 102673
103052 104639 104833
Supplementary Lists
Ezhava
101779 102589 103418
Scheduled Castes
103000 104673 105306
Scheduled Tribes
103047
Muslim
102618 102696 103968

Latin Catholics/A.1

101883 101972 103093
0.B.C
102996 103497 105087
Viswakarma
101379 102773 104340

Dated: 01/02/2014

102822

104406

105343

104569

103625

105376

105248



Short List-Pre-Primary Teacher (Pre- Primary Schools)-
(Cat No.345/10), Education Deptt., Thrissur Dt.

SIUC Nadar

101274 101375 101389 101409 101410

0.X
100955 102236 102391 102922 103390
Dheevara

101045 102421 102566 103879 103927
Hindu Nadar

100726 101257 101336 101368 101589

List of PH for 3% Reservation
Not Eligible

Note:-(1) Inclusion of Register Numbers in this list is purely provisional subject to scrutiny and admission
of applications on absolute basis. Inclusion of Register Numbers in the Short List does not confer any right
on the candidate to be called for Interview or for subsequent inclusion in the Ranked list.

Note:-(2)The list has been prepared by including the Register Numbers of the candidates who have secured
top marks in the OMR Test.

Note:-(3)The candidates who have secured 65 (Sixty Five) marks and above are included in the Main List
of the short list and the requisite marks have been lowered to the extent necessary in respect of the
Supplementary Lists.

Note:-(4)The place, date and time of Interview and certificate verification will be intimated in due course.
Note:-(5)According to the existing procedure, revaluation of answer scripts is not allowed but answer scripts
will be rechecked and photocopy of answer script will be issued after the publication of Ranked List if
applied as per rules . Detailed instruction in this regard will be found in the Ranked list notification to be
published for the Post.

Note:-(6)Candidates belong to Other Backward Classes included in this list who are required to produce
Non — Creamy Layer Certificate as per G.O(P) No.81/09/SC/ST/DD dated 26.09.2009 shall produce the
same along with the other documents mentioned above at the time of interview and certificate verification.
Note:-(7)The list of Candidates whose Register Numbers have been invalidated as per Notification No.ER
XITA(1)3840/12/EW dated 12.07.2013 is published along with this notification.

(BY ORDER OF THE COMMISSION)

TV GIRIJAN
DISTRICT OFFICER
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE, THRISSUR

Approved for issue

Section Officer
RVI Section



