

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE: THRISSUR

Short List Number: 02 /2014/DOR Thrissur Category Number: 345/2010 Dated: 01/02/2014

The following is the Short List containing the Register Numbers of candidates who are found provisionally eligible to be called for Interview on the basis of the Objective type (OMR) Test held on **28.04.2012** for selection to the post of **PRE-PRIMARY TEACHER (PRE-PRIMARY SCHOOLS)** on ₹6680-10790 in the Education Department (Category No.345/2010) in Thrissur District notified in the Gazette dated **15.11.2010**

The Register Numbers are arranged in their numerical sequence and the arrangement does not in any way indicate their respective rank on the basis of the OMR test. Each register number shall be prefixed by the letter 'R' indicating **Thrissur** District.

MAINLIST

MAIN LIST							
102418	102488	102510	102673	102822			
102981	103052	104639	104833				
Supplementary Lists Ezhava							
101715	101779	102589	103418	104406			
Scheduled Castes							
100789	103000	104673	105306	105343			
Scheduled Tribes							
		103047					
<u>Muslim</u>							
100178	102618	102696	103968	104569			
Latin Catholics/A.I							
100605	101883	101972	103093	103625			
<u>O.B.C</u>							
100821	102996	103497	105087	105376			
100746	101379	Viswakarma 102773	104340	105248			

CHIC Noder

		SIUC Nadar					
101274	101375	101389	101409	101410			
		<u>O.X</u>					
100955	102236	102391	102922	103390			
		Dheevara					
101045	102421	102566	103879	103927			
<u>Hindu Nadar</u>							
100726	101257	101336	101368	101589			

List of PH for 3% Reservation

Not Eligible

Note:-(1) Inclusion of Register Numbers in this list is purely provisional subject to scrutiny and admission of applications on absolute basis. Inclusion of Register Numbers in the Short List does not confer any right on the candidate to be called for Interview or for subsequent inclusion in the Ranked list.

Note:-(2)The list has been prepared by including the Register Numbers of the candidates who have secured top marks in the OMR Test.

Note:-(3)The candidates who have secured **65** (**Sixty Five**) marks and above are included in the Main List of the short list and the requisite marks have been lowered to the extent necessary in respect of the Supplementary Lists.

Note:-(4)The place, date and time of Interview and certificate verification will be intimated in due course.

Note:-(5)According to the existing procedure, revaluation of answer scripts is not allowed but answer scripts will be rechecked and photocopy of answer script will be issued after the publication of Ranked List if applied as per rules . Detailed instruction in this regard will be found in the Ranked list notification to be published for the Post.

Note:-(6)Candidates belong to Other Backward Classes included in this list who are required to produce Non – Creamy Layer Certificate as per G.O(P) No.81/09/SC/ST/DD dated 26.09.2009 shall produce the same along with the other documents mentioned above at the time of interview and certificate verification.

Note:-(7)The list of Candidates whose Register Numbers have been invalidated as per Notification No.ER XIIA(1)3840/12/EW dated 12.07.2013 is published along with this notification.

(BY ORDER OF THE COMMISSION)

T V GIRIJAN
DISTRICT OFFICER
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE, THRISSUR

Approved for issue

Section Officer RVI Section